Ordering Key
Series
Pole Configuration
Amperage Rating
Power Terminals
Coil Voltage
Coil Frequency
Auxiliary Contacts (optional)
Accessories (optional)
• Definite Purpose Contactor
• Switching up to 40A inductive, 50A resistive
• Coils up to 575VAC, 50/60 Hz
•  cRUus, CSA, CE, and RoHS
• Faston (standard) or box lug terminals
• Available configured as reversing definite
purpose contactor
•  Cost effective
Product  Descript ion
Power contactors specifically designed for the OEM when
performance and cost must be optimized.  Perfect choice
for HVAC, lighting, pumps, compressors, pools, spas,
welders, etc.
Available in standard 3-pole type or configured as a
reversing definite purpose contactor.
Definite  Purpose Contactors
3-pole
Type CGDP
CGDPR  30  20  LN  F  5
1
Series
CGDP - Standard type
CGDPR - Reversing type
Pole Configuration
30: 3-pole
Amperage Rating
20: 20 A
25: 25 A
30: 30 A
40: 40 A
Power Terminals
Blank: Screw terminal,
power and load
side (standard)
N: Without fast-on
terminals
L: Lug terminal, power
andload side
LN: Lug terminals
without fast-on
M: Power side screw,
load side lug
Coil Voltage
B: 24 VAC
F: 120 VAC
K: 208-240 VAC
Y: 277 VAC
Q: 480 VAC
Z: 575 VAC
Coil Frequency
5: 50/60 Hz
Aux. Contacts (optional)
Blank: No aux. contacts
(standard)
A: One 3A aux.
(right side x1)
B: Two 3A aux.
(both sides x1)
C: Three 3A aux.
(right x2, left x1)
Accessories (optional)